EL DORADO COUNTY - DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION Contract Change Order Missouri Flat Road Overcrossing (Phase 1A)				Sheet1 of1 Change Requested by: Engineer Contractor	
To Nehe	emiah Const	truction, Inc.		notavisa.	Contractor
			es from the plans and specifications or do the	e following described work not inclu	
			change order is not effective until approv		
Description	of work to be	done, estimate of qu	antities and prices to be paid. (Segregate b	etween additional work at contract p	orice, agreed price
			rates for rental of equipment cover only such		
will be mad	le for idle time.	The last percentage	shown is the net accumulated increase or o	decrease from the original quantity is	n the Engineer's
Estimate					
Extra	Work at F	orce Accoun	<u>it:</u>		
				a a	
Perforn	n dust cont	rol as directed	by the Engineer and in accordar	nce with Section 10-1.15 "	Dust Control"
of the S	Special Pro	visions.			
Payme	nt for perfo	rming dust con	trol shall be in accordance with	Section 4-1.03D "Extra We	ork" and
Section	9-1.03 "Fo	orce Account P	ayment" of the Standard Specific	cations.	
Estimat	e of Extra	Work = \$145,0	00.00		
		1/1			
		/1/1/	Estimated	d Cost: Decrease Increase	1+445 000 00
				ricrease micrease	\$145,000.00
	1/1/	tinié of completion	on will be adjusted as follows:		
Submitted Signature	1/	11 -	(Print name & title)		Date
O I grid tare	11110	1	Paul A. Sipple, P.E. F	Resident Engineer	1 /2 1/27
Approval R	ecommended	by \			10/11/01
Signature	/		(Print name & title)		Date
1	Lik	4_		uper. Engineer, Construction	
nnroval R	ecommended	by			08/22/09
Signature	1		(Print name & title)		Date / /
	0 17	MI		eputy Director, Engineering	06/28/
Emineer A	pproval by	W		1 ,	100/26/0
Smature	1/1)	11	(Print name & title)		Date ₍
19	Dr CC	1		., Director of Transportation	1/2/19/07
Board Appr	oval by	1/			1010110
Signature.	1	44.	(Print name & title)		Date
Del	En X	Jalem	Helen K. Baumann, Ch	nairman, Board of Supervisor	\$ 5/1/07
We the und	ersigned contra	12	areful consideration to the change propose	d and agree, if this proposal is ap-	proved, that we will
			xcept as may otherwise be noted above, a		
			efor the prices shown above. NOTE: If yo		
			uirements of the specification as to produce		
		erein specified.			3 - Without
-	Acceptance by		4074		
Signature	#14	100	(Print name & title)		Date
1	1-16-800	using	MICHAEL MEKIND	EY, PACTEU MANAGE,	6/2/102
CEM-4900 (OLD	HC-5 RE♥ 8/97)	7	Andrew State of the State of th	1	101/01

of the board of Supervisors.